PEEKSKILL HOUSING AUTHORITY



P. Holden Croslan Executive Director 807 Main Street Peekskill, New York 10566 Phone: 914-739-1700 Fax: 914-739-1787

NOTICE OF NON-DISCRIMINATION

Peekskill Housing Authority complies with the letter and spirit of the Fair Housing Act, the New York State Human Rights Law, that prohibits housing discrimination to certain persons under the law. No qualified person will be denied housing or otherwise discouraged from obtaining housing at Peekskill Housing Authority because of his/her status under these laws.

If you believe you have been the victim of discrimination, you may file a discrimination complaint with the New York Regional Office of FHEO.

New York Regional Office of FHEO U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development 26 Federal Plaza, Room 3532 New York, New York 10278-0068

(212) 542-7519 (800) 496-4294 TTY (212) 264-0927

Civil Rights Complaints: ComplaintsOffice02@hud.gov

